

ocd 29

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Admiralty Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA-COM/4/2024
In AS-COM/7/2024
PATANJALI FOODS LTD.
Vs
M. T. ERAWAN 12 (IMO NO. 9301366) ANR

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SHAMPA SARKAR
Date : February 6, 2025

Mr. Rituparna Chatterjee, Adv.
Ms. Khushboo Chowdhury, Adv. ...for plaintiff.

The Court :- Belated affidavit in opposition is taken on record. The affidavit in reply is to be filed within two weeks from date.

Advance copy of the same shall be served on the learned Advocate for the defendant.

Let this matter appear on 24th February, 2025.

(SHAMPA SARKAR, J.)

pkd/GH